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Thu Jun 6, 2013

9am -  11am   Orientat ion (Zamalek)

11am -  2pm   ECA Placement testing

2pm -  2 :45pm   Taxi Driver Lecture (Time to be confirmed)

Sun Jun 9, 2013

8:30am -  2pm   Orintation (New Cairo)

Mon Jun 10, 2013

All day   First day of classes
Mon Jun 10, 2013 - Tue Jun 11, 2013

Fri Jun 14, 2013

All day   Outing with Nav & Wil l
Fri Jun 14, 2013 - Sat Jun 15, 2013
Where : Sayeda Zeinab
Created by: navsokhey@gmail.com

Sun Jun 16, 2013

6:30pm -  8 :30pm   Felucca Ride (Time to be confirmed)

Fri Jun 21, 2013

All day   Outing with Nav & Wil l
Fri Jun 21, 2013 - Sat Jun 22, 2013
Where : Moez el Din St - Khan el Khalili
Created by: navsokhey@gmail.com

Sun Jun 23, 2013

9am -  9am   Meshwar we Dardasha (Time to be confirmed)

Wed Jun 26,  2013

All day   Mid-Semester Evaluation
Wed Jun 26, 2013 - Fri Jun 28, 2013

Thu Jun 27, 2013

All day   Mid-Semester Evaluation
Wed Jun 26, 2013 - Fri Jun 28, 2013

Sun Jun 30, 2013

9am -  9am   Meshwar we Dardasha (Time to be confirmed)

Thu Jul 4, 2013

1:30pm -  2 :30pm   Lecture: Ramadan Kareem (Time to be confirmed)



hanyy@aucegypt.edu

Fri Jul 5, 2013

All day   Outing with Nav & Wil l
Fri Jul 5, 2013 - Sat Jul 6, 2013
Where : Nile-O-Meter and Om Kalthoum Museum
Created by: navsokhey@gmail.com

Sun Jul 7, 2013

9am -  9am   Meshwar we Dardasha (Time to be confirmed)

Tue Jul 9, 2013

All day   Start  of  Ramadan
Tue Jul 9, 2013 - Wed Jul 10, 2013

Fri Jul 12, 2013

All day   Outing with Nav & Wil l
Fri Jul 12, 2013 - Sat Jul 13, 2013
Where : Coptic Cairo
Created by: navsokhey@gmail.com

Sun Jul 14, 2013

9am -  9am   Meshwar we Dardasha (Time to be confirmed)

Wed Jul 17,  2013

All day   End of Program and Online Evaluation
Wed Jul 17, 2013 - Fri Jul 19, 2013

Thu Jul 18, 2013

All day   End of Program and Online Evaluation
Wed Jul 17, 2013 - Fri Jul 19, 2013

Sun Jul 21, 2013

9am -  9am   Meshwar we Dardasha (Time to be confirmed)

Tue Jul 23, 2013

All day   Revolution Day (H)
Tue Jul 23, 2013 - Wed Jul 24, 2013

Thu Jul 25, 2013

All day   End of Summer Semester I f tar Party
Thu Jul 25, 2013 - Fri Jul 26, 2013

All day   Last day of Summer semester classes
Thu Jul 25, 2013 - Fri Jul 26, 2013


